
TUE 12 JUL 2016, START TIME 16:00

Skeet Mixed Teams
RESULTS
TEAM MEDAL MATCHES

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Gold Medal Match

13WBACOSI Diana4
12MFILIPPELLI Riccardo4
25ITA - Italy1

10WANASTASSIOU Lucie3
14MTERRAS Anthony3
24FRA - France2

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Bronze Medal Match

15WJAHODOVA Libuse5
15MSYCHRA Jan5
30CZE - Czech Republic3

11WHEINONEN Marjut1
14MLAITINEN Timo1
25FIN - Finland4

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Place 5 and 6

8WJAFAROVA Nurlana2
11MJAFAROV Emin2

Qualification Rank 419AZE - Azerbaijan5

9WELEFTHERIOU Andri6
10MVASILIOU Nicolas6

Qualification Rank 619CYP - Cyprus6

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.07.2016 18:48:39)

7K200000TA1207161600.1.Skeet Mixed Teams.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 JUL 2016, 18:48 Page 1 of 1



TUE 12 JUL 2016, START TIME 14:00

Skeet Mixed Teams
RESULTS
TEAM SEMI FINALS

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Semifinal 1

14WANASTASSIOU Lucie3
15MTERRAS Anthony3

QG29FRA - France1

11WHEINONEN Marjut1
15MLAITINEN Timo1

QB26FIN - Finland2

8WJAFAROVA Nurlana2
11MJAFAROV Emin2

Qualification Rank 419AZE - Azerbaijan3

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Semifinal 2

15WBACOSI Diana4
16MFILIPPELLI Riccardo4

QG31ITA - Italy1

12WJAHODOVA Libuse5
14MSYCHRA Jan5

QB26CZE - Czech Republic2

9WELEFTHERIOU Andri6
10MVASILIOU Nicolas6

Qualification Rank 619CYP - Cyprus3

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.07.2016 15:07:23)
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MON 11 JUL 2016, START TIME 10:00

Skeet Mixed Teams
RESULTS
TEAM QUALIFICATION

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2

961 FIN - Finland 48 48

46HEINONEN Marjut1173 23 23
50LAITINEN Timo1180 25 25

962 ITA - Italy 48 48

47BACOSI Diana1343 24 23
49FILIPPELLI Riccardo1356 24 25

953 CZE - Czech Republic 47 48

47JAHODOVA Libuse1115 24 23
48SYCHRA Jan1127 23 25

944 AZE - Azerbaijan 46 48

45JAFAROVA Nurlana1030 22 23
49JAFAROV Emin1029 24 25

945 FRA - France 49 45

45ANASTASSIOU Lucie1196 24 21
49TERRAS Anthony1215 25 24

+6936 CYP - Cyprus 48 45

46ELEFTHERIOU Andri1096 24 22
47VASILIOU Nicolas1106 24 23

+5937 SWE - Sweden 46 47

44LUNDQVIST Therese1613 21 23
49SVENSSON Marcus1617 25 24

+3938 SVK - Slovakia 45 48

46BARTEKOVA Danka1588 21 25
47ZEMKO Stefan1605 24 23
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2

+1939 RUS - Russian Federation 47 46

45BELIKOVA Marina1515 22 23
48TEPLYY Nikolay1531 25 23

9210 UKR - Ukraine 45 47

45MALOVICHKO Iryna1648 21 24
47MILCHEV Mikola1649 24 23

9211 GER - Germany 46 46

44HAUFF Vanessa1274 22 22
48KORTE Sven1277 24 24

9212 GBR - Great Britain 47 45

44HILL Amber1232 23 21
48LLEWELLIN Ben William David1238 24 24

9113 POL - Poland 48 43

44JARMOLINSKA Aleksandra1470 23 21
47WERYS Jakub1478 25 22

8914 LTU - Lithuania 44 45

46BOGDANOVA Alisa1391 22 24
43RACINSKAS Ronaldas1392 22 21

8815 GRE - Greece 42 46

38KEFALIDOU Artemis1298 17 21
50MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos1299 25 25

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 15

Legend EC2B3BE8
Bib No Bib Number
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